
Students

20,106

Total

Undergraduate

Graduate 3,465 (17.2%)

16,641 (82.8%)

Career
Female Male

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 6,620 (32.9%)

1,021 (29.5%)

5,599 (33.6%)

13,486 (67.1%)

2,444 (70.5%)

11,042 (66.4%)

Sex
Full-Time Part-Time

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 4,267 (21.2%)

1,891 (54.6%)

2,376 (14.3%)

15,839 (78.8%)

1,574 (45.4%)

14,265 (85.7%)

Time Status

American
Indian /
Alaska
Native Asian

Black /
African

American

Native
Hawaiian
/ Pacific
Islander White

Two or
more
races

Hispanic
/ Latino
of any
race

Non-
Resident
alien

Unknown
/ Not

reported

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total
361

(1.8%)

132
(3.8%)

229
(1.4%)

637
(3.2%)

293
(8.5%)

344
(2.1%)

1,864
(9.3%)

149
(4.3%)

1,715
(10.3%)

914
(4.5%)

72
(2.1%)

842
(5.1%)

9,806
(48.8%)

2,122
(61.2%)

7,684
(46.2%)

13
(0.1%)

2
(0.1%)

11
(0.1%)

5,475
(27.2%)

591
(17.1%)

4,884
(29.3%)

961
(4.8%)

95
(2.7%)

866
(5.2%)

75
(0.4%)

9
(0.3%)

66
(0.4%)

IPEDS Race / Ethnicity

Business Administration

Biology

Psychology

Nursing

Kinesiology

1,588
(9.5%)
1,159
(7.0%)
957

(5.8%)
788

(4.7%)
749

(4.5%)

Top Five Undergraduate Majors
(Pre-Majors combined with Majors)

In-State Out-of-State

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 1,460 (7.3%)

626 (18.1%)

834 (5.0%)

18,646 (92.7%)

2,839 (81.9%)

15,807 (95.0%)

Residency
(As defined for tuion purposes)

One-Year Retention (2017 Cohort)

Four-Year Graduation (2014 Cohort)

Six-Year Graduation (2012 Cohort) 53.2%

36.7%

76.2%

Retenon & Graduaon
(First-me in college by IPEDS;
No IPEDS exclusions considered)

Bachelor

Master

Doctor

Graduate Certificate

Total 4,322 (100.0%)

69 (1.6%)

164 (3.8%)

812 (18.8%)

3,277 (75.8%)

Degrees Awarded
(Academic Year 2017-2018)

HS GPA ACT SAT

Applied

Admitted

Enrolled 1,084

1,116

1,110

23

23

23

3.84

3.91

3.77

2,989

6,857

8,179

Admissions
(Incoming first-me in college by IPEDS; Admissions scores only)

Admit Rate     83.8%  |  Yield     43.6%

Fundable Non-Fundable

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 3,632 (1.5%)

1,422 (4.5%)

2,210 (1.0%)

246,733 (98.5%)

30,511 (95.5%)

216,222 (99.0%)

Credit Hours
(By Course Career)

Faculty

1,141

Total

Female

Male 498 (43.6%)

643 (56.4%)

Faculty Sex Full-Time

Part-Time 285 (25.0%)

856 (75.0%)

Faculty Time Status
(As defined by IPEDS)

Tenure

Tenure Track

Professional Track

Phased Retirement 13 (1.1%)

579 (50.7%)

141 (12.4%)

408 (35.8%)

Tenure Status

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer/Instructor

Other or none 75 (6.6%)

459 (40.2%)

168 (14.7%)

232 (20.3%)

207 (18.1%)

Academic Rank
(As defined by IPEDS)

Asian
Black / Africian

American White
Two or more

races
Hispanic / Latino

of any race
Non- Resident

alien
Unknown / Not

Reported
Female

Male

Total 18 (1.6%)

7 (1.4%)

11 (1.7%)

35 (3.1%)

21 (4.2%)

14 (2.2%)

49 (4.3%)

11 (2.2%)

38 (5.9%)

9 (0.8%)

2 (0.4%)

7 (1.1%)

864 (75.7%)

391 (78.5%)

473 (73.6%)

96 (8.4%)

33 (6.6%)

63 (9.8%)

70 (6.1%)

33 (6.6%)

37 (5.8%)

Faculty IPEDS Race / Ethnicity

805
(70.6%)

Faculty with
a Terminal
Degree

Financial Aid

$207,064,219.62

Total Amount Paid
(All aid types included)

$8,228.59

Average Loan Paid
(Undergraduate only)

$95,427,199.72

Grants & Scholarships Paid
(Any type, including Pell)

$28,537.44

Average Indebtedness
(Undergraduate only)

Grant or Scholarship (all)

       - Pell Grant

Loan

Waiver

Work Study 313 (1.4%)

415 (1.9%)

12,360 (55.1%)

8,460 (37.7%)

12,160 (54.2%)

Aid Recipients

Student data: SDM Fall 2018 Census snapshot; Faculty data: HRDM October 2018 (official) PDF snapshot; Financial Aid data: SDM 2017-2018 (prior year) FA snapshot; JL
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