

UNCG at a Glance Fall 2018

Research	& Analytics			I all 2	<u></u>				
				Stude	ents				
	Total	Sex				Time Status			
	20,106	Female Male				Full-Time Part-Time			
Career			Undergraduate 11,042 (66.4%) 5,599 (33.6%)			Undergradu	ate 14,265 (85.7%)	2,376 (14.3%)	
Undergraduate		6,641 (82.8%)	Graduate	2,444 (7	(0.5%)	1,021 (29.5%)	Graduate	1,574 (45.4%)	1,891 (54.6%)
Graduate		3,465 (17.2%)	Total	13,486 (6	7.1%)	6,620 (32.9%)	Total	15,839 (78.8%)	4,267 (21.2%)
			ace / Ethnicit	v			To	p Five Undergra	duate Maiors
	American		Native	y	Hispanio	.		(Pre-Majors combine	
	Indian / Black / Hav		vaiian Two or / Latino			Non- L		siness Administratio	
	Alaska Native Asian		Pacific ander White	more races	-		/ Not reported Bio	ology	(9.5%) 1,159
Undergraduate	66 866 (0.4%) (5.2%)	4,884 (29.3%) (11 7,684 0.1%) (46.2%)	842 (5.1%)	1,715 (10.3%)		229	••	(7.0%) 957
Graduate	9 95	591	2 2,122	72	149	293	132	ychology	(5.8%)
	(0.3%) (2.7%) 75 961	(17.1%) (5,475	0.1%) (61.2%) 13 9,806	(2.1%)	(4.3%) 1,864		(3.8%) 361	rsing	788 (4.7%)
Total	(0.4%) (4.8%)	(27.2%) (0.1%) (48.8%)	(4.5%)	(9.3%)	(3.2%)	(1.8%) Kir	nesiology	749 (4.5%)
	Residency		Poto	ntion & (Graduat	ion		Degrees Awar	, ,
(As d	efined for tuition purpo	oses)		time in col				(Academic Year 2017	
·	In-State	Out-of-State		DS exclusio			Bachelor	•	3,277 (75.8%)
Jndergraduate 15,807 (95.0%)		834 (5.0%)	One Veen Detention (201)		7 Cohort) 76.2%		Master		812 (18.8%)
Graduate	2,839 (81.9%)	Four-Year Graduation (2014 Cohort) 36.7%			Doctor		164 (3.8%)		
Total	18,646 (92.7%)	1,460 (7.3%)	Six-Year Graduation (2012		2 Cohort) 53.2%		Graduate Certificate		69 (1.6%)
							Total		4,322 (100.0%)
	Adm	issions					Credit	Hours	
(Incom	ing first-time in college	sions scores only)				(By Course Career)			
		HS GPA	ACT	SAT				Fundable	Non-Fundable
Applied	8,179	3.77	23	1,110	Undergraduate		216,222 (99.0%)		2,210 (1.0%)
Admitted	6,857	3.91	23	1,116	Graduate		30,511 (95.5%)		1,422 (4.5%)
Enrolled 2,989 3.84		23 1,084 Total			246,733	3 (98.5%)	3,632 (1.5%)		
	Admit Rate 83.	.8% Yield 4	3.6%						
				Facu	lty				
		Ity Time Status Tenure Stat							
1,141		(As	(As defined by IPEDS)		Tenure		408 (35.8%)	(As defined	by IPEDS)
Fa	culty Sex	Full-Time			Tenure Tra	ack	141 (12.4%)	Professor	207 (18.1%)
Female	643 (56.4%	Part-Time	285	5 (25.0%)	6) Professional Track		579 (50.7%)	Associate Professor	,
Male 498 (43.6					Phased Re	etirement	13 (1.1%)	Assistant Professor	
	•	,						Lecturer/Instructor	459 (40.2%)
								Other or none	75 (6.6%)
		F	aculty IPEDS F	Race / Et	hnicity				Faculty with
		lack / Africian	White	Two or		spanic / Latino	Non- Resid		
Female	Asian 37 (5.8%)	American 63 (9.8%)	473 (73.6%)		races 1.1%)	of any race 38 (5.9%)	14 (2.2	lien Reported 2%) 11 (1.7%)	- 0
Male	33 (6.6%)	33 (6.6%)	391 (78.5%)	•	0.4%)	11 (2.2%)	21 (4.2	, , ,	
Total	70 (6.1%)	96 (8.4%)	864 (75.7%)	9 (0.8%)	49 (4.3%)	35 (3.	1%) 18 (1.6%)	(70.6%)
				Financia	al Aid				
7	Total Amount Poin		Grant			Paid		Aid Recipien	tc
Total Amount Paid (All aid types included) \$207,064,219.62 Average Loan Paid			Grants & Scholarships Paid (Any type, including Pell)				·		
			\$95,427,199.72				Grant or Scholarship (all) - Pell Grant		12,160 (54.2%)
								rant	8,460 (37.7%)
			Average Indebtedness				Loan		12,360 (55.1%) 415 (1.9%)
(Undergraduate only)			(Undergraduate only)				Work Study		313 (1.4%)
	\$8,228.59	\$28,537.44				vvoik Study		313 (1.470)	